Fact Sheet
Purtrex* Depth Cartridge Filters
Figure 1: Purtrex Depth Cartridge Filters
Description and Use
The Purtrex depth filter (Figure 1), is an exceptional
value for general applications where long life, high
purity and low change-out frequency are required.
Produced through GE’s patented melt blown micro-

Please contact your GE representative if you need
assistance.
Table 5: Ordering Information
To order Purtrex filters with plain flat ends, select one item from each of the first three columns. Your model number will look like this:
PX05-29 1/4. To order Purtrex filters with end adapters, make one selection from all applicable columns. Your model number will look
like this: PX01-20-YYP, PX03-30-XK or PX05-40-EHB.
Type Micron Rating – Cartridge Length –  End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter Elastomer Gaskets
PX 01 = 1 µm
03 = 3 µm
05 = 5 µm
10 = 10 µm
20 = 20 µm
30 = 30 µm
50 = 50 µm
75 = 75 µm
9 3/4 inch (24.8 cm)
9 7/8 inch (25.1 cm)
10 inch (25.4 cm)
19 1/2 inch (49.5 cm)
20 inch (50.8 cm)
29 1/4 inch (74.3 cm)
30 inch (76 cm)
40 inch (102 cm)
50 inch (127 cm)
Y = 1 inch (2.54 cm)
       Open End Gasket
L = Extended Core
E = 222 O-Ring
X = Plain End (No Gas-
ket)
Y = 1 inch (2.54 cm)
       Open End Gasket
K = Self Seal Spring
H = Fin Adapter
S = Solid End
P = Santoprene2
        (Gasket Only)
O-Rings
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
2 Santoprene is licensed to Advanced Elastomer Systems, L.P
Page 2 FS1075EN